
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

LOUISIANA SUPERDOME - NEW ORLEANS, LA

ROUND 5 OF 8 - MARCH 14, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - East

NEW ORLEANS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

61 B. Wharton  320.3131

577 M. Davalos  420.5482

77 S. Clarke  620.6393

20 N. Izzi  320.7204

198 J. Saylor  420.7245

412 L. Kilbarger  420.8036

43 B. Tickle  320.9027

41 M. Lemoine  321.0218

125 D. Blair  621.0489

159 D. Durham  521.10410

520 T. Gallo  621.16211

321 C. Ward  321.23512

811 J. Lichtle  321.29513

336 D. Jonon  621.38314

45 J. Thomas  521.54215

831 R. Smith  421.54916

345 M. Graddy  421.57217

731 S. Roman  521.59218

511 N. Whitlow  521.69719

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

61 B. Wharton  319.4281

577 M. Davalos  419.9992

159 D. Durham  320.0193

77 S. Clarke  320.0554

198 J. Saylor  320.1865

520 T. Gallo  620.1926

41 M. Lemoine  420.4017

20 N. Izzi  320.4728

125 D. Blair  520.4939

336 D. Jonon  320.62710

412 L. Kilbarger  420.63311

43 B. Tickle  420.63612

45 J. Thomas  420.74713

831 R. Smith  420.91414

811 J. Lichtle  320.97015

345 M. Graddy  420.99016

511 N. Whitlow  621.12917

321 C. Ward  221.29218

731 S. Roman  522.70119

309 S. Dally  125.22920

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

577 M. Davalos  413.7081

77 S. Clarke  513.7572

61 B. Wharton  213.8393

41 M. Lemoine  413.9094

20 N. Izzi  513.9395

159 D. Durham  113.9516

811 J. Lichtle  314.0377

520 T. Gallo  614.0538

43 B. Tickle  414.0779

345 M. Graddy  414.16810

412 L. Kilbarger  314.24411

511 N. Whitlow  414.29112

125 D. Blair  514.32213

198 J. Saylor  214.32614

831 R. Smith  214.34415

45 J. Thomas  314.37916

336 D. Jonon  414.45917

321 C. Ward  314.48318

731 S. Roman  214.48619

309 S. Dally  116.43820
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